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Lab Name

Constituent Group

PT item

Govt. UPHC, Raja Street

Chemistry Nl

Lyophilized human serum based

External Quality Assurance Scheme - Print Monthly Summary

CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE

DEPARTMENT OF CLINICAL BIOCHEMISTRY
CMC EXTERNAL QUALITY ASSURANCE SCHEME
MONTHLY SUMMARY REPORT - FEBRUARY 2023

Lab No

Date of Result Entered :

Date of Report Published :

141 mg/dL

10908

21/02/2023

08/03/2023

-1.39

PC-1024

0.47

ithin £2.01 to £2.99

Accept with caution.

Warning Signal.

Beyond +3.0

Unacceptable performance. Action Signal.

LAB ADDRESS :

Govt. UPHC, Raja Street
THE MEDICAL OFFICER, RAJA STREET, NEAR CORPORATION CAR PARKING TOWN HALL

Coimbatore
TAMILNADU641001

https:/fhome.cmcvellore.ac.in/clinqc/ViewMonthlySummaryi/printResult_new.aspx?resDetld=262&noSamples=1&m

Coordinator Contact Detalls:
Email:clingc@cmecvellore.ac.in
Contact Number: 0416-2283102

ks Clositin oloes

Dr. Pamela Christudoss
CMC EQAS Coordinator
Christian Medical College, Vellore

Homogeneity and Stability of the sample is passed.

Data in CMC EQAS reports is confidential
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2 | CREATININE 1 m“mmmm Kinetic - Alkaline Picrate Robonik ﬁmﬁﬁwﬁﬂﬂu:n I Fully 1872 3.40 9.00 0.31 4.1 mgldL 2.99 0.01
3 |CHOLESTROLINI  |CHOD-PAP Il Robonik ( m”ﬁﬁwﬁdﬁzi Fully 1788 112.79 5.23 590 [112mg/dL| -0.13 0.28
SDI Range Interpretation
Within -1.00 to +1.00 Excelient.
ithin #1.01 to +2.00 Good.
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